
S.No. Employee Name Department Email ID

1 Akhlash Pratap Singh BIOCHEMISTRY akhlash@ggdsd.ac.in

2 Nidhi  Mittal BIOCHEMISTRY nidhi.mittal@ggdsd.ac.in

3 Varinder  Kumar BIOINFORMATICS varinder@ggdsd.ac.in

4 Ruchi  Sachdeva BIOINFORMATICS ruchi.sachdeva@ggdsd.ac.in

5 Chander  Jyoti BIOINFORMATICS chander.jyoti@ggdsd.ac.in

6 Meenakshi  Kondal BIOINFORMATICS meenakshi.kondal@ggdsd.ac.in

7 Sandeep  . BIOINFORMATICS sandeep1@ggdsd.ac.in

8 Yukti  Sharma BIOINFORMATICS yukti.sharma@ggdsd.ac.in

9 Navneet  Batra BIOTECHNOLOGY navneetbatra@ggdsd.ac.in

10 Ashima  Pathak BIOTECHNOLOGY ashima.pathak@ggdsd.ac.in

11 Samriti  Dhawan BIOTECHNOLOGY samriti.dhawan@ggdsd.ac.in

12 Neetu  Thakur BIOTECHNOLOGY neetu.thakur@ggdsd.ac.in

13 Sonu  Bhatia BIOTECHNOLOGY sonu.bhatia@ggdsd.ac.in

14 Priya  Seth BIOTECHNOLOGY priya.seth@ggdsd.ac.in

15 Abhinashi  Singh BIOTECHNOLOGY abhinashi.singh@ggdsd.ac.in

16 Avneet Kaur Bajaj BIOTECHNOLOGY avneet.kaur@ggdsd.ac.in

17 Neetu  Sharma BIOTECHNOLOGY neetu.sharma@ggdsd.ac.in

18 Jasveen  Dua BOTANY jasveen.dua@ggdsd.ac.in

19 Supriya  Vaid BOTANY supriya.vaid@ggdsd.ac.in

20 Anuprabha  . BOTANY anuprabha1@ggdsd.ac.in

21 Shivani  Saini BOTANY shivani.saini@ggdsd.ac.in

22 Sajeev  Soni CHEMISTRY sajeev.soni@ggdsd.ac.in

23 Jasamrit  Nayyar CHEMISTRY jasamrit.kaur@ggdsd.ac.in

24 Shweta  Wadhawan CHEMISTRY shewta.wadhawan@ggdsd.ac.in

25 Jyoti  Kataria CHEMISTRY jyoti.kataria@ggdsd.ac.in

26 Jasprit  Kaur CHEMISTRY jasprit.kaur@ggdsd.ac.in

27 Ayushi  Jain CHEMISTRY ayushi.jain@ggdsd.ac.in

28 Raveena  Thakur CHEMISTRY raveena.thakur@ggdsd.ac.in

29 Mamta  Sharma CHEMISTRY mamta.sharma@ggdsd.ac.in

30 Neha  Dhiman CHEMISTRY neha.dhiman@ggdsd.ac.in

31 Priyanka  Mor CHEMISTRY priyanka.mor@ggdsd.ac.in

32 Mehak  Rohilla CHEMISTRY mehak.rohilla@ggdsd.ac.in

33 Geetika  Sharma CHEMISTRY geetika.sharma@ggdsd.ac.in

34 Ramandeep  Kaur CHEMISTRY ramandeep.kaur1@ggdsd.ac.in

35 Jyoti  . CHEMISTRY jyoti2@ggdsd.ac.in

36 Moitree  Laskar CHEMISTRY moitree.laskar@ggdsd.ac.in

37 Tanushree  Basu CHEMISTRY tanushree.basu@ggdsd.ac.in

38 Neha  Nanda CHEMISTRY neha.nanda@ggdsd.ac.in

39 Kamalpreet  Kaur CHEMISTRY kamalpreet.kaur@ggdsd.ac.in

40 Rajiv Mohan Behl

COMMERCE AND 

MANAGEMENT rajiv.behl@ggdsd.ac.in

41 Meru  Kailani

COMMERCE AND 

MANAGEMENT meeru.sehgal@ggdsd.ac.in

42 Monica  Sachdeva

COMMERCE AND 

MANAGEMENT monica.sachdeva@ggdsd.ac.in

43 Yash  Pal

COMMERCE AND 

MANAGEMENT yash.pal@ggdsd.ac.in

44 Amit  Mohindroo

COMMERCE AND 

MANAGEMENT amit.mohindroo@ggdsd.ac.in

45 Diksha  Kakkar

COMMERCE AND 

MANAGEMENT diksha@ggdsd.ac.in

46 Geeta  Sharma

COMMERCE AND 

MANAGEMENT geeta.sharma@ggdsd.ac.in
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47 Meenu  Gupta

COMMERCE AND 

MANAGEMENT meenu.gupta@ggdsd.ac.in

48 Rinkey Priya Bali

COMMERCE AND 

MANAGEMENT rinky.bali@ggdsd.ac.in

49 Mani Parti Bharara

COMMERCE AND 

MANAGEMENT mani.parti@ggdsd.ac.in

50 Sumeet Kaur Sibal

COMMERCE AND 

MANAGEMENT sumeet.kaur@ggdsd.ac.in

51 Monika  Mittal

COMMERCE AND 

MANAGEMENT monika.mittal@ggdsd.ac.in

52 Kapil  Dev

COMMERCE AND 

MANAGEMENT kapil.dev@ggdsd.ac.in

53 Savita  Sindhu

COMMERCE AND 

MANAGEMENT savita.sindhu@ggdsd.ac.in

54 Nidhi  Grover

COMMERCE AND 

MANAGEMENT nidhi.grover@ggdsd.ac.in

55 Anupriya  Bhardwaj

COMMERCE AND 

MANAGEMENT anupriya.bhardwaj@ggdsd.ac.in

56 Shallu  Sharma

COMMERCE AND 

MANAGEMENT shallu.sharma@ggdsd.ac.in

57 Monika  Khindri

COMMERCE AND 

MANAGEMENT monika.khindri@ggdsd.ac.in

58 Nidhi  Choudhary

COMMERCE AND 

MANAGEMENT Nidhi.choudhary@ggdsd.ac.in

59 Sureet  Singh

COMMERCE AND 

MANAGEMENT sureet.singh@ggdsd.ac.in

60 Jyoti  Jindal

COMMERCE AND 

MANAGEMENT Jyoti.jindal@ggdsd.ac.in

61 Sheetal  Sharma

COMMERCE AND 

MANAGEMENT sheetal.sharma@ggdsd.ac.in

62 Nupur  .

COMMERCE AND 

MANAGEMENT nupur1@ggdsd.ac.in

63 Shruti  Gupta

COMMERCE AND 

MANAGEMENT shruti.gupta@ggdsd.ac.in

64 Pooja  Bhatt

COMMERCE AND 

MANAGEMENT pooja.bhatt@ggdsd.ac.in

65 Nazia  Gera

COMMERCE AND 

MANAGEMENT nazia.gera@ggdsd.ac.in

66 Chahak  Kataria

COMMERCE AND 

MANAGEMENT chahak.kataria@ggdsd.ac.in

67 Menka  Goswami

COMMERCE AND 

MANAGEMENT menka@ggdsd.ac.in

68 Gurjeet  Kaur

COMMERCE AND 

MANAGEMENT gurjeet.kaur@ggdsd.ac.in

69 Vinckle G Singh

COMMERCE AND 

MANAGEMENT vinckle@ggdsd.ac.in

70 Pooja  Aggarwal

COMMERCE AND 

MANAGEMENT pooja.aggarwal@ggdsd.ac.in

71 Ankush  .

COMMERCE AND 

MANAGEMENT ankush@ggdsd.ac.in

72 Vanshika  Bhardwaj

COMMERCE AND 

MANAGEMENT vanshika.bhardwaj@ggdsd.ac.in

73 Agrim  Verma

COMMERCE AND 

MANAGEMENT agrim.verma@ggdsd.ac.in

74 Palvika  Goyal

COMMERCE AND 

MANAGEMENT palvika.goyal@ggdsd.ac.in

75 Mridul  Trikha

COMMERCE AND 

MANAGEMENT mridul.trikha@ggdsd.ac.in

76 Malvika  Walia

COMMERCE AND 

MANAGEMENT malvika.walia@ggdsd.ac.in

77 Milli  Arora

COMMERCE AND 

MANAGEMENT milli.arora@ggdsd.ac.in

78 Priyanka  Dhiman

COMMERCE AND 

MANAGEMENT Priyanka.dhiman@ggdsd.ac.in



79 Karan  Gandhi

COMMERCE AND 

MANAGEMENT karan.gandhi@ggdsd.ac.in

80 Harsimran  Kaur

COMMERCE AND 

MANAGEMENT harsimran.kaur@ggdsd.ac.in

81 Sukhpreet  Kaur

COMMERCE AND 

MANAGEMENT sukhpreet.kaur@ggdsd.ac.in

82 Neha  Joshi

COMMERCE AND 

MANAGEMENT neha.joshi@ggdsd.ac.in

83 Chahat  .

COMMERCE AND 

MANAGEMENT chahat1@ggdsd.ac.in

84 Garima  Khanna

COMMERCE AND 

MANAGEMENT garima.khanna@ggdsd.ac.in

85 Aakriti  .

COMMERCE AND 

MANAGEMENT aakriti1@ggdsd.ac.in

86 Sanya  Ahuja

COMMERCE AND 

MANAGEMENT sanya.ahuja@ggdsd.ac.in

87 Sonhal  Mehta

COMMERCE AND 

MANAGEMENT sonhal.mehta@ggdsd.ac.in

88 Jasleen Kaur Saggu

COMMERCE AND 

MANAGEMENT jasleen.saggu@ggdsd.ac.in

89 guneet  Chawla

COMMERCE AND 

MANAGEMENT guneet.chawla@ggdsd.ac.in

90 Deeksha  .

COMMERCE AND 

MANAGEMENT deeksha1@ggdsd.ac.in

91 Anmol  Panvanda

COMMERCE AND 

MANAGEMENT chander.jyoti@ggdsd.ac.in

92 Kritika  Rana

COMMERCE AND 

MANAGEMENT kritika.rana@ggdsd.ac.in

93 Kirandeep  Saini

COMMERCE AND 

MANAGEMENT kirandeep.saini@ggdsd.ac.in

94 Vivek  Sharma ECONOMICS vivek.sharma@ggdsd.ac.in

95 Ashutosh  Sharma ECONOMICS ashutosh.sharma@ggdsd.ac.in

96 Gagandeep  Sharma ECONOMICS gagandeep.sharma@ggdsd.ac.in

97 Niharika  Sharma ECONOMICS niharika.sharma@ggdsd.ac.in

98 Ruchi  Sharma ECONOMICS ruchi.sharma@ggdsd.ac.in

99 Arti  Jolly ECONOMICS arti.jolly@ggdsd.ac.in

100 Madhur Mohit Mahajan ECONOMICS madhur.mohit@ggdsd.ac.in

101 Arvuda  Mehta ECONOMICS arvuda.sharma@ggdsd.ac.in

102 Payal  Sharma ECONOMICS payal.gupta@ggdsd.ac.in

103 Preeti  Vohra ECONOMICS preeti.vohra@ggdsd.ac.in

104 Megha  Devgan ECONOMICS megha.devgan@ggdsd.ac.in

105 Harpreet  Kaur ECONOMICS harpreet.kaur@ggdsd.ac.in

106 Shipra  Bansal ECONOMICS shipra@ggdsd.ac.in

107 Vatsla  Bhanot ECONOMICS vatsla@ggdsd.ac.in

108 Deepti  Chawla ECONOMICS deepti.chawla@ggdsd.ac.in

109 Vaishali  Chhabra ECONOMICS vaishali.chhabra@ggdsd.ac.in

110 Misbah  Kaur ECONOMICS misbah.kaur@ggdsd.ac.in

111 Muskaan  . ECONOMICS Muskaan1@ggdsd.ac.in

112 Nikseerat  Kaur ECONOMICS Nikseera.kaur@ggdsd.ac.in

113 Pawanpreet  Kaur ECONOMICS Pawanpreet.kaur@ggdsd.ac.in

114 Mandeep Singh Gill ECONOMICS Mandeep.gill@ggdsd.ac.in

115 Bhimsen  Makar ECONOMICS Bhimsen.makar@ggdsd.ac.in

116 Shreya  Shreedhar ECONOMICS Shreya.shreedhar@ggdsd.ac.in

117 Manjinder  Kaur ECONOMICS manjinder.kaur1@ggdsd.ac.in

118 Bhavna  Arora ECONOMICS bhawna.arora@ggdsd.ac.in

119 Balraj  Thapar ENGLISH balraj.thapar@ggdsd.ac.in

120 Madhu  Sharma ENGLISH madhu.sharma@ggdsd.ac.in

121 Pooja  Sarin ENGLISH pooja.sareen@ggdsd.ac.in

122 Harender  Kumar ENGLISH harender@ggdsd.ac.in



123 Archna  Sahni ENGLISH archna.sahni@ggdsd.ac.in

124 Manisha  Gangahar ENGLISH manisha@ggdsd.ac.in

125 Poorva  Trikha ENGLISH poorva.trikha@ggdsd.ac.in

126 Richa Puri Gaind ENGLISH richa.gaind@ggdsd.ac.in

127 Archana Verma Singh ENGLISH archana.verma@ggdsd.ac.in

128 Gaganpreet  Walia ENGLISH gagan.walia@ggdsd.ac.in

129 Ritika  Sinha ENGLISH ritika.sinha@ggdsd.ac.in

130 Kamna  Singh ENGLISH kamna.singh@ggdsd.ac.in

131 Nitika  Garg ENGLISH nitika.garg@ggdsd.ac.in

132 Pranav  Kapil ENGLISH pranav.kapil@ggdsd.ac.in

133 Bhavneet Kaur Kang ENGLISH bhavneet.kaur@ggdsd.ac.in

134 Vandana  . ENGLISH vandana1@ggdsd.ac.in

135 Mandeep  Sanehi ENGLISH mandeep.sanehi@ggdsd.ac.in

136 Sakshi  . ENGLISH sakshi1@ggdsd.ac.in

137 Raj  Kumar ENGLISH raj.kumar1@ggdsd.ac.in

138 Aastha  Bhargwaj ENGLISH aastha.bhargwaj@ggdsd.ac.in

139 Niyanta  Sangal ENGLISH niyanta@ggdsd.ac.in

140 Gayatri  Anand ENGLISH gayatri.anand@ggdsd.ac.in

141 Sumita  Sikka FASHION DESIGNING sumita.sikka@ggdsd.ac.in

142 Priya  Malik FASHION DESIGNING priya.malik@ggdsd.ac.in

143 Tania  Sharma FASHION DESIGNING tania.sharma@ggdsd.ac.in

144 Gagandeep  Singh GEOGRAPHY gagandeep.singh@ggdsd.ac.in

145 Archana  Sharma GEOGRAPHY archana.sharma@ggdsd.ac.in

146 Aman  Kumari GEOGRAPHY aman.kumari@ggdsd.ac.in

147 Pratibha  Kumari HINDI pratibha@ggdsd.ac.in

148 Sharmila  Devi HINDI sharmila.devi@ggdsd.ac.in

149 Moirangthem  Pramod HISTORY m.pramod@ggdsd.ac.in

150 Parampreet  Kaur HISTORY parampreet.kaur@ggdsd.ac.in

151 Shruti  Sharma HISTORY shruti.sharma@ggdsd.ac.in

152 Shikha  Sharma HISTORY shikha.sharma@ggdsd.ac.in

153 Sunita  Panigrahy HISTORY sunita.panigrahy@ggdsd.ac.in

154 Sneha  Lata HISTORY sneha.lata@ggdsd.ac.in

155 Kmakshi  Rathaur HISTORY kmakshi.rathaur@ggdsd.ac.in

156 Virender  Singh

INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY virender@ggdsd.ac.in

157 Rina  .

INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY rina@ggdsd.ac.in

158 Naveen  Dalal

INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY naveen.dalal@ggdsd.ac.in

159 Monika  Sethi

INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY monika.sethi@ggdsd.ac.in

160 Pooja  Mohan

INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY pooja.mohan@ggdsd.ac.in

161 Paramjit Singh Waraich

INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY param.waraich@ggdsd.ac.in

162 Himani  Mittal

INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY himani.mittal@ggdsd.ac.in

163 Shailja  Agnihotri

INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY shailja@ggdsd.ac.in

164 Kawalpreet  Kaur

INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY kawalpreet@ggdsd.ac.in

165 Manu  Sehgal

INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY manu.sehgal@ggdsd.ac.in

166 Shruti  .

INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY shruti@ggdsd.ac.in



167 Garima  Srivastava

INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY garima.srivastava@ggdsd.ac.in

168 Archana  Goyal

INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY archana.goyal@ggdsd.ac.in

169 Osheen  Sharma

INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY osheen.sharma@ggdsd.ac.in

170 Sheetal  Sharma

INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY sheetal.sharma1@ggdsd.ac.in

171 Shweta  Sharma

INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY shweta.sharma@ggdsd.ac.in

172 Abhay  Singh

INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY abhay.singh@ggdsd.ac.in

173 Preet  Kamal

INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY preet.kamal@ggdsd.ac.in

174 Jyoti  Maini

INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY jyoti.maini@ggdsd.ac.in

175 Monika  .

INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY monika1@ggdsd.ac.in

176 Himani  Verma

INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY himani.verma@ggdsd.ac.in

177 Priya  Chadha

JOURNALISM and MASS 

COMMUNICATION priya.chadha@ggdsd.ac.in

178 Divya Jyoti Randev

JOURNALISM and MASS 

COMMUNICATION divya.jyoti@ggdsd.ac.in

179 Sargam  Wasu MATHEMATICS sargampreet@ggdsd.ac.in

180 Puneet  Sharma MATHEMATICS puneet.sharma@ggdsd.ac.in

181 Mahak  Sharma MATHEMATICS mahak.sharma@ggdsd.ac.in

182 Chhaya  . MATHEMATICS chhaya1@ggdsd.ac.in

183 Manoj  Kumar MATHEMATICS manoj.kumar@ggdsd.ac.in

184 Namrata  Rani MATHEMATICS Namrata.rani@ggdsd.ac.in

185 Shivani  Ghai MICROBIOLOGY shivani.ghai@ggdsd.ac.in

186 Kulwinder  Kaur MUSIC kulwinder.kaur@ggdsd.ac.in

187 Rakesh Kumar Verma PHYSICAL EDUCATION rakesh.verma@ggdsd.ac.in

188 Rajinder Singh Mann PHYSICAL EDUCATION rajinder.mann@ggdsd.ac.in

189 Jaswinder  Kaur PHYSICAL EDUCATION jaswinder.kaur@ggdsd.ac.in

190 Shaminder  Singh PHYSICAL EDUCATION shaminder.singh@ggdsd.ac.in

191 Shikha  Gupta PHYSICS shikha.gupta@ggdsd.ac.in

192 Neelu  Mahajan PHYSICS neelu.mahajan@ggdsd.ac.in

193 Sanjeev  Kumar PHYSICS sanjeev.kumar@ggdsd.ac.in

194 Amit  Goyal PHYSICS amit.goyal@ggdsd.ac.in

195 Kriti  Sharma PHYSICS kriti.sharma@ggdsd.ac.in

196 Samandeep  Sharma PHYSICS samandeep.sharma@ggdsd.ac.in

197 Nisha  . PHYSICS nisha1@ggdsd.ac.in

198 Vikram  Sagar PHYSICS vikram.sagar@ggdsd.ac.in

199 Yashika  . PHYSICS yashika1@ggdsd.ac.in

200 Anu  Gupta PHYSICS anu.gupta@ggdsd.ac.in

201 Ashwani  Kumar PHYSICS ashwani.kumar@ggdsd.ac.in

202 Aseem  Vashisht PHYSICS aseem.vashisht@ggdsd.ac.in

203 Sheenam  Sachdeva PHYSICS sheenam.sachdeva@ggdsd.ac.in

204 Kritika  . PHYSICS kritika1@ggdsd.ac.in

205 Ruchika  . PHYSICS ruchika1@ggdsd.ac.in

206 Seema  Gautam PHYSICS seema.gautam@ggdsd.ac.in

207 Jyoti  Bala PHYSICS jyoti.bala@ggdsd.ac.in



208 Monika  Soni POLITICAL SCIENCE monika.soni@ggdsd.ac.in

209 Seema  Kumari POLITICAL SCIENCE seema@ggdsd.ac.in

210 AKHIL  U S POLITICAL SCIENCE AKHIL1@GGDSD.AC.IN

211 Kaveri  Bedi POLITICAL SCIENCE kaveri.bedi@ggdsd.ac.in

212 Tarun Deep Kaur PSYCHOLOGY tarundeep.kaur@ggdsd.ac.in

213 Nidhi  Chadha PSYCHOLOGY nidhi.chadha@ggdsd.ac.in

214 Jatinder Kaur Juneja PSYCHOLOGY jatinder.kaur@ggdsd.ac.in

215 Minakshi  Rana PSYCHOLOGY minakshi.rana@ggdsd.ac.in

216 Heena  Parveen PSYCHOLOGY heena.parveen@ggdsd.ac.in

217 Rupinder  Aulakh

PUBLIC 

ADMINISTRATION rupinder.aulakh@ggdsd.ac.in

218 Rupam  Mahipal

PUBLIC 

ADMINISTRATION rupam.vijay@ggdsd.ac.in

219 Harvinder Kaur Chahal PUNJABI harvinder.k.chahal@ggdsd.ac.in

220 Pardeep  Kumar PUNJABI pardip.kumar@ggdsd.ac.in

221 Shilpa  . PUNJABI shilpa1@ggdsd.ac.in

222 Balwinder  Singh PUNJABI balwinder.singh@ggdsd.ac.in

223 Sukhveer  Kaur PUNJABI sukhveer.kaur@ggdsd.ac.in

224 Gurvinder  Singh PUNJABI gurvinder.singh@ggdsd.ac.in

225 Devi  Singh SANSKRIT devi.singh@ggdsd.ac.in

226 Rinku  Kalia SOCIOLOGY rinku.kalia@ggdsd.ac.in

227 Mona  Arora SOCIOLOGY mona.arora@ggdsd.ac.in

228 Tarminder  Kaur SOCIOLOGY tarminder.kaur@ggdsd.ac.in

229 Sangeeta  Sharma SOCIOLOGY sangeeta.sharma@ggdsd.ac.in

230 Ram  Niwas STATISTICS ram.niwas@ggdsd.ac.in

231 Ritu  Kumari STATISTICS ritu.kumari@ggdsd.ac.in

232 Anuradha  Aggarwal STATISTICS anuradha.aggarwal@ggdsd.ac.in

233 Indu  Mehta ZOOLOGY indu.mehta@ggdsd.ac.in

234 Jyoti  Joshi ZOOLOGY jyoti.joshi@ggdsd.ac.in

235 Parul  Dhar ZOOLOGY parul.dhar@ggdsd.ac.in

236 Preeti  Kalia ZOOLOGY preeti.kalia@ggdsd.ac.in

237 Poonam  Keshav ZOOLOGY poonam.keshav@ggdsd.ac.in

238 Sonika  Kapoor ZOOLOGY sonika.kapoor@ggdsd.ac.in


